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IMPORTANT
| 2/3

Google “NUS
# CourseReg Calendar”

NOTE:

1. Academic Planning MUST be
done at least 24 hours before
course selection.

2. Take note of the deadline for ‘W’
and ‘F’ grade to take-effect

COURSE REGISTRATION SCHEDULE FOR SEMESTER 1, AY2025/26.-for UNDERGRADUATE (UG} AND CONTINUING & PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION (CPE) STUDENTS

1€

3. Students will be informed via email

and uNivUS when the course allcation

e
2. Undergraduate students can select GE and VE courses from "Select Courses” (lound 2) vnwards

4. Students

Declaration (f-

is available for

5. Together with the

process, enrolled

end of each CourseReg rounds.

However, fram 0900hrs, 18 Aug o 2353hrs, 28 Sep, enrollments from (uur;eﬁeg will b uplosded to Eduec 3t G830, 1130, 1430 and 1730hrs on daiy bsis

Students may

‘ourseReg’s "View My Classes" page

6. EduRacis the soures of information for Canvas. Enrolled courses vmm Eduk!:wlll be synced to Canvas via @ proces, scheduled 3t every ight.
"

7. adel/swiz X s, il 0830 ta 1100hrs on i
.
[Monday uesday TWednesday Thursday Friday [Saturday [Sunday
14-3ul-25 115-Jul-25. |16-Jul-25 17-Jul-25 18-1ul-25. (19-Jul-25. |20-Jul-25
A cademic pian Dectaration
for 2t stuctents)
[Starts 0900hrs, 14-Jul-25
[Ends 1700hrs, 18-Aug-25
[z [z T (225 [z 26125 (270025
l0300nrs: Release outcome for SELECT
|cOURSES (Round 1)
[SELECT COURSES (R 1) [SELECT COURSES Rd 3) |(Note: Students wil be informed via
g and cPe) o and coe) |email and univus)
Starts 0900hrs [Ends 1200hrs
[z IS S [31-1ul-25 [orRugzs [o2-Aug25 [o3Auezs
FLaG DAY
|0900hrs: Release outcome for SELECT
ISELECT COURSES (Rd 2) |SELECT COURSES (Rd 2) |COURSES (Round 2)
FrED) Fre) udents will be informed via
= 5 [Ende 12000z lemail and UNivUS)
04-Aug 25 [osAuezs [os-Aue2s [07-Aug 25 [os-Aug:25 [05-Aug-25. [10Auezs
RaG DAY INATIONAL DAY
cwcr cousesnaa ewcr consesna e
G and cre) UG and c7e) e smras i et
Starts 0900hrs Ends 1200hrs g
|emai and univus)
Online Appeal - Unable to Secure
cou
Start 0300hrs
End 1700hrs, 21-Aug: 25
11-Aug 25 12-Aug 25 Az 14-Aug-25 15-Aug 25 16Aug 25 17-Aug 25
Lectures Start
|0900hrs: Release outcome for SELECT
ITUTORIALS/LABS (Round 1)
|(Note: Students will be informed via
lemai)
SELECT TUTORIALS/LABS (Rd 1) ISELECT TUTORIALS/LABS (Rd2)
(Al careers) ll careers)
|Starts 0900hrs [starts:
Ends 1700hrs |Ends 1700hrs
[13-aug 2 15-ug 25 o Augzs [2L-Aug 25 TAugs FEr=T [20-Aug 25
Tutorials for GE% (non-GER and non-GEQ) &
writing Course start
e
ruroRiaLs/1ass (Round2)
 Mote tunts b Informe s amai
|AoD/swaP TuTORIALS
(Al careers)
|Starts 0900hrs
|Ends 1700hrs
(ote: Allocation process wil be temporariy
[unavailable from 08300 1100hrs)
25-Aug 25 26 Aug 2 2725 [28-Aug-25 25-Aug 25 30Aug2s [3-Aue25
|other
‘W' grade takes effect from 'F* grade takes effect from

Semester 1 0000hrs, 25-Aug-25 to 2359hrs, 28-5ep25
Mini Sem 14 0000hrs, 25-Aug-25 to 2359hrs, 31-Aug 25
Mini Sem 18 0000hrs, 20-0et-25 to 2358hrs, 26-0ct-25

0000hrs, 29-5ep-25
0000hrs, 1-5ep-25
0000hrs, 27.0et:25
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR
AY2025/2026

SEMESTER 1

Orientation 0 Mon, 4 Aug 2025  ~  Sat, 9 Aug 2025
1 Mon, 11 Aug2025 =~  Fri, 15 Aug 2025
§ 2 Mon, 18Aug2025 ~  Fri, 22 Aug 2025
mﬂﬂ“ 2 W 3 Mon, 25 Aug 2025  ~ Fr!, 29 Aug 2025
(6 wesks) £ (6weeks) 4 Mon, 1 Sep 2025 ~  Fri, 5 Sep 2025
= iz 5  Mon 8Sep2025 -  Fri, 12 Sep 2025
2 3 6  Mon,158ep2025 ~  Fri, 19 Sep 2025
T Recess £ Reading Sat, 20 Sep 2025 ~  Sun, 28 Sep 2025
£ 7 Mon,298ep2025 ~  Sat 4 Oct2025
£ 8 Mon,60ct2025  ~  Fri 10 Oct 2025
i nstroctions] 9 Mon, 13 Oct 2025 - Fri, 17 Oct 2025
o Ferod 10 Mon,200ct2025 ~  Fri, 24 Oct 2025
o [EEe 11 Mon,270ct2025 -  Fri, 31 Oct 2025
12 Mon,3Nov2025 -  Fri, 7 Nov 2025
13 Mon,10Nov2025 ~  Fri, 14 Nov 2025
Reading Sat, 15 Nov 2025~  Fri, 21 Nov 2025
Examination Sat, 22 Nov 2025 -  Sat, 6 Dec 2025
Vacation: 5 weeks Sun, 7Dec2025  ~  Sun, 11 Jan 2026

SEMESTER 2

1 Mon, 12 Jan 2026 Fri, 16 Jan 2026
2 2 Mon,19Jan2026  ~ Fri, 23 Jan 2026
Instructionat ! e i mn, 26Jan202%6 - Fi 30 Jan 2026
(6 weeks) ﬁ 16 weeks) n, 2 Feb 2026 - Fr!, 6 Feb 2026
[ T 5  Mon,OFeb2026  ~ Fri 13 Feb 2026
g 8 6  Mon, 16 Feb2026 ~ Fri, 20 Feb 2026
= Recess £ Readng Sat, 21 Feb 2026 ~  Sun, 1 Mar 2026
5 Examination 7 Mon, 2 Mar 2026 ~ Sat, 7 Mar 2026
g 8  Mon,9Mar2026  ~ Fri 13 Mar 2026
i 9 Mon, 16 Mar2026  ~ Fri, 20 Mar 2026
5 10 Mon,23Mar2026  ~ Fri, 27 Mar 2026
é d 11 Mon, 30 Mar2026  ~ Fri, 3 Apr 2026
12 Mon,6Apr2026  ~ Fri, 10 Apr 2026
13 Mon, 13Apr2026  ~ Fri, 17 Apr 2026
Sat, 18 Apr2026  ~  Fri, 24 Apr 2026
Examination Sal, 25Apr2026  ~  Sat, 9 May 2026

Vacation: 12 weeks Sun, 10 May 2026 ~  Sun, 2 Aug 2026
SPECIAL TERM

Mon, 11 May 2026 ~ Sat, 20 Jun 2026 Mon, 22 Jun 2026 ~ Sal, 1 Aug 2026

Public Holidays

“The following dates will be
University

cbsenved as
holidays during the
academic year:

.

.

jational Day

9 Aug 2025 (Sat)
Deepavali

20 Oct 2025 (Mon)
NUS Well-Being Day
21 Oct 2025 (Tus)
Christmas Day
25 Dec 2025 (Thu)
New Year's Day

1 Jan 2026 (Thu)
Chinese New Year
(to be confirmed)
Good Friday

{to be confimed)
Labour Day

1 May 2028 (Fri)

Vesak Day
(o be confirmed)
Har Raya Puasa
(to be confirmed)

* The following Monday will
be a public holiday.

ACADEMIC CALENDAR
AY2025/2026

Academic-

related Semester 1
Activities
Course
Registration at
Education
Records System

"W" Grade
Takes Effect

25 Aug 2025 ~
28 Sep 2025

"F" Grade Takes From
Effect 29 Sep 2025

Special Term
Course -
Registration

Online Student
Feedback
Exercise

24 Oct 2025 ~
21 Nov 2025

Commencement
Ceremanies

Mini Sem 1A
Mini Sem 1B

Schedule of Activities
Mini Sem 2A
Semester 2
Mini Sem 28

Please check for the latest information at the Course Registration at
Education Records System (CourseReg @ EduRec) website:

s:/www.nus.edu.sg/coursereg/

25 Aug 2025 ~
31 Aug 2025

20 Oct 2025 ~
26 Oct 2025

From
1Sep 2025
From
27 Oct 2025

12 Sep 2025 ~
26 Sep 2025

24 Oct 2025 ~
21 Nov 2025

26 Jan 2026 ~
26 Jan 2026 ~ 1 Feb 2026

1Mar 2026 53 Mar 2026 -

29 Mar 2026

From
Erom 2 Feb 2026

2 Mar 2026 From
30 Mar 2026

13 Feb 2026 ~
27 Mar 2026 ~ 27 Feb 2026
24 Apr2026 27 Mar 2026 ~
24 Apr 2026

Special Term  Special Term
(Part 2)

25May 2026 ~ 6 Jul 2026 ~

31 May 2026 12 Jul 2026
From From
1.Jun 2026 13 Jul 2026

Please check for the latest
information at the Special Term

website:
http:/iwww.nus.edu.sg/registrar/
tiviti ial-term

12Jun 2026 ~ 24 Jul 2026 ~
18 Jun 2026 30 Jul 2026

Please check for lhe Ialesl information at the Commencement website:
nus.eduy. \cement

MINDEF In-Camp Training

The University has a standing arrangement with the Ministry of Defence and Ministry of Home Affairs for undergraduate
NSmen from SAF, SPF and SCDF to be called up for In-Camp Training (ICT) only during specific parts of the university

vacation. There will not be any

programme

or conducted during the period reserved for

the ICTs. Undergraduate NSmen who are r.allad up for ICT during the reserved period will not be granted deferment on
the grounds of academic commitments. The call-up periods are indicated below:

ICT Call-Up Period and Duration

Year of Study
5t
2m
30

8 Dec 25-4 Jan 26

4 weeks

8Jun 26 -2 Aug 26

22 Jun26-2 Aug 26

22Jun26-2 Aug 26
6/8 weeks



Sam ple StUdy Plan (AY22/23): This is a guide for reference, not the “OFFICAL” recommended plan

Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4
Sem 1 Sem 2 Sem 1 Sem 2 Sem 1 Sem 2 Special | Sem1 Sem 2
€S2113T Breadth Elective 1 ATAP ATAP
MA1521 MA1101R €S2105 Software Engineering& Breadth Elective 3
Calculusfor Linear Algebral Introductionto Computer Object-Oriented + InfoSec Elective 2
Computing Network Programming
1542313,
+ Subjected to
ST2334 €52106 a‘["’c'&‘:ae';y
. (Pillar 1) ility and duction to G . Ga01 e
510101 Effective Communicationfor 5 Breadth InfoSec
Programming or Computing Professionals & Elective 2 Elective 3
Methodology UEG
521072
° UE3
UE6
or
512315 52100 €52107 €s3235 IFS4205% 1542313
Discrete Computer ducti Security Capstone Project Information Security
Structures Organisati Security (8mc) Management
UE4
or
ST2334
Pillar 2 €s2040C UE2 InfoSec
(IS 1108) Data Structures and Elective 12
Algorithms (Cs4238) UE5 UE7
UE1 Pillar 4 Pillar 5 Pillar 6 UE8
Pillar 7
CC1 Pillar 3 cC2 cc3
20 MCs 24 MCs 20 MCs 24 MCs 20MC 16MC 24MC 20 MCs

NOTE:

¥

This is the sample for IFS AY22/23 cohort. Please check AY25/26
curriculum on NUS Infosec Website and make the necessary modifications.

Changes in Naming:
MC = Course Unit

MA1101R = MA1522
CS2113T = CS2103T



LAST TIP:
FIND FRIENDS -~
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